BELARDI
BELLIZZI
BENUCCI
BERNARDINI
BONFORTE
BONUGLIA
BOSS|
BRUNETTI
CANE'
CIANCHETTINI
CIMINELLO
COCCO
COPPOLA
CORSETT!
DEL_PRETE
DI_CAMPI
DI_CESARE
DI_MANNO
ESPOSITO
FUSCIANI
GERMINI
GIUNT
GIUSTI
HAILAJ
INTRONA
MACRI'
MALFARA'
MASTRANTONI
MERCURI
MINELLI
MITIDIERI
MOCCIA
MODICA
MORTARI
MURTAS
NERA

NERI
NORO
ONOR]
PERA
PICCARI
PICCHI
PICCINETT]
PIGNATELLI

Tabellal

CHIARA
MARCO
MATTEO
SILVIA
MANUELE
ILARIA
MATTEO
DARIO
VALENTINO
FRANCESCA
MATTEO
GIANDOMENICO
ALESSANDRO
BERNARDO
EMILIANO
FRANCESCA
SILVIO

DANILO

NINO

CHIARA
MASSIMILIANO
FRANCESCO_JACOPO
MORENA
ARBER
SILVANO
GIUSEPPE
CLAUDIO_FRANCESCC
SIMONE
DAVIDE
FLAVIO

IVAN

MAURO
FRANCESCO_PAOLO
VALERIO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
MATTEO
FEDERICA
VALENTINA
SETTIMIO
SIMONE

GIOIA

CHIARA
GIULIA
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11,6
6,1
7,3
55

111

10,1

111

15,2

15,2

13,7

18,8

17,8

14,2
211
8,8
14,2
8,8
9,8
10,1
18,3
19,3
4,5
16,3
20,6
17,5
13,7
19,3
11,4
8,3
10,6
55
11,4
6,1
25,5
12,4
7,3
13,4
211
7,3
8,3
55
17,8
16



PILATO
PIZZUTI
POLESI
PUIA
QUINTILIANI
ROSS
SCARANO
SENES
SERVILIO
STAINISCI
ULISSE
VENDETTI
VESCI

ANDREA
STEFANO
CRISTINA
LUCA
ANGELA
CHIARA
CARMELA
FILIPPO
DANIELE
EMANUELE
DAVIDE
ILARIA
ANTONIO
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10,6
18,8
18,3
4,2
10,6
13,7
15,2
8,3
12,9
12,9
4,2
17
15,2



